Page 1/12
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code 201080 / 11 - 89 - - - - -
Order example 201080 / 11 - 89 - 04 - 07 - 22 - 0000 - 120
Sales No. Type Brief description
20/00083865 201080/11-89-04-07-22-0000-120
(2B-2-G)
Reference electrode, 1 zirconium diaphragm, gel filling,
threaded cap Pg13.5 (S8), 120 mm
Sales No. Type Brief description
20/00083861 201080/11-89-04-07-21-0000-120
(2B-1-G)
Reference electrode, 1 zirconium diaphragm, gel filling,
plug cap (S7), 120 mm
20/00083862 201080/11-89-05-07-21-0000-120
(2B-1-KCl)
Reference electrode, 1 zirconium diaphragm, KCI filling,
plug cap (S7), 120 mm
03.07/00453274
Data Sheet 20.1080JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 5/12
Redox metal electrodes
Brief description
Metal electrodes consist of a glass or plastic shaft that has a metal pin or metal tip fused or glued into the lower end. Metal electrodes are used
to determine the redox potential of aqueous media, in conjunction with reference electrodes. Twin metal electrodes are used for measuring the
end point in amperometric titrations. The following active components are available:
- gold tip for strongly oxidizing media, for example in cyanide decontamination
- platinum tip for strongly reducing media, for example in chromate reduction
- platinum / gold pins in twin metal electrodes
- platinum / platinum pins in twin metal electrodes
- antimony for determining the pH value in media containing high levels of hydrofluoric acid
Dimensions
12
0
0 -1
12 ±0.5ø
16.5ø
7
TR12.9x3 P1.5
Tip
Pins Antimony
12
0
0 -1
12
12 ±0.5ø
7
Pg13,5
TR12.9x3 P1.5
Plug cap (S7) Threaded cap Pg13.5 (S8)
03.07/00453274
Data Sheet 20.1080JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 6/12
Order details
x = combination is standard
o = combination is optional
Note:
The type code is a type designation, not a modular system.
If at all possible, please choose the items listed under “Stock versions" or "Production versions" when placing your order.
Any free combination of individual code features must be technically checked and approved by us.
Please ask us in case of doubt.
Production versions (delivery: 10 working days after receipt of order)
Redox metal electrodes
Note: Former type designations in brackets
(1) Basic type
201080 JUMO single sensors
(2) Basic type extension
12 antimony electrode for pH measurement
13 redox metal electrode
14 redox twin metal electrode
(3) Shaft material
x x 89 glass